BE 21-5000106 “Next Bliksy 106" ©)

Won 40 prizes, no doubles, 19 x 1/10

Mettet 568p 94km

) S.Prov.Sens 2.154p 344km

7 Vervins 397p 169km

2  Sourdun 352p 309km

4 Dizy 640p 180km

Dizy 1.605p 180km

17 Melun 403p 324km
22 laon 1.654p 203km |

28 Gien 698p 417km

36 Nat(z)Chateauroux 1.014p 525km

Nestsister “BE 21-5000105” Next Bliksem 105
1 Dizy 938p 180km 55 - 2
43 Prov Vierzon 2.244p 484km s

Y% sister (same mother) 6 Nat Chateauroux 22.068p

Father “BE 17-3008224"” Next Bliksem
Orig. Gaby Vandenabeele
Son “New Bliksem”
1 Nat Tulle 5.731p ( fastest 11.707p )

Mother “BE 16-6267803" Klaartje
Orig.Wim De Troy
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Vluchtdatum | Losplaats
09/07/2022 Sens
09/07/2022 Sens
23/04/2023 Mettel
23/04/2023 Met tet
04/09/2021 Dizy-le-gros
11/06/2022 Vervins
06/08/2022 Sourdun

07/05/2022
11/06/2022
07/05/2022
06/08/2022
28/08/2021
17/06/2023
22/07/2023
17/06/2023
16/07/2022
16/07/2022
16/07/2023
28/05/2022
16/07/2023
21/08/2022
27/08/2022
28/05/2022
09/09/2023
26/08/2023
30/04/2023
10/07/2021
13/05/2023
05/08/2023
30/04/2023
13/05/2023
20/05/2023
05/08/2023
20/05/2023
13/08/2023
02/07/2022
10/09/2022
14/05/2022
02/07/2022
04/06/2022
06/06/2021
13/08/2022
04/06/2022
03/07/2021
07/08/2021
11/09/2021
02/09/2023
26/06/2022
10/06/2023
14/05/2022

Dizy-le-gros
Vervins
Dizy-le-gros
Sourdun

Laon

Gien
Chateauroux
Gien

Melun

Melun
Sourdun
Sourdun
Sourdun
Argenton
Argenton
Sourdun
Chateauroux
Argenton
Trelou s/marne
Vervins
Laon
Nanteuil
Trelou s/marne
Laon

Trelou s/marne
Nanteuil
Trelou s/marne
Bourges
Sourdun
Chateauroux
Lorris
Sourdun
Chimay
Chimay
Chimay
Vervins
Sezanne
Nanteuil
Chateauroux
Dizy-le-gros
Auxerre
Dizy-le—gros
Lorris

Prijs
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121
63
106
31
22
116
177
136
344
15
17
95
241
27
213
63
170
189
35

362
448

Aantal

2154
1280
568
240
1605
397
352
640
514
504
245
1654
202
1014
698
403
216
227
588
690
605
177
960
54
550
455
784
136
1208
588
989
271
174
882
1301
781
1936
81
90
501
1269
135
990
276
740
818
150
34
1394
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Beste prestaties per duif

Afstand

344,187
344,187
94,059
94,059
180,072
169,077
309,521
180,072
169,077
180,072
309,521
203,822
417,060
525,020
417,060
324,480
324,480
309,521
309,521
309, 521
566,035
566,035
309,521
537,128
566,035
249,672
169,985
203,822
282,510
249,672
203,822
249,672
282,510
249,672
492,652
309,521
537,128
404,273
309,521
129,935
130,340
129;935
169,985
278,879
282,510
537,128
180,072
374,819
180,072
404,273

BE 21-5000106 Dghtr. NEXT BLIKSEM

Snelheid

1327,113
1327,113
1673, 647
1673, 647
1235, 938
1433,001
1177,706
1404, 694
1433,001
1404, 694
1177,706
1148, 951
1295,284
1464,763
1295,284
1215,205
1215,205
1852, 864
1248,404
1852,864
1256,887
1027,822
1248,404
1183,231
1570,070
1173,454
1239,035
1106, 625
1595, 500
1173,454
1106, 625
1058, 904
15959, 50
1058, 904
1407,818
1366, 840
1309,163
1207,205
1366,840
1167,089
1066,911
1197,750
1167,098
1131,852
1405,405

982,820
1283,519
1444,111
1106, 545
1207,205

Coéff .

0,09
0,16
0,18
0,42
0,44
0,50
0,57
0,63
0,78
0,79
0,82
1,33
2497
3,55
4,01
4,22
5456
6,17
6,46
6,67
6,78
6,78
7,29
7,41
8,73
8,79
9,06
9,56
10,02
10,71
10,72
11,44
12,64
13,15
13,60
17,41
17,717
18,52
18,89
18,96
18,99
20,00
21,52
22,83
22,97
23,11
23,33
23,53
25,97
26,26

Niveau

Semi-Pr.
Semi-Pr.
Lokaal
Lokaal
Oost
Voorkant
Oost
Voorkant
Oost
Lokaal
Lato
Oost
Oost
Nat.Z. C
Oost
Lato
Lato
Lato
Voorkant
Lato
Nat.z. C
Nat.zZz. C
Voorkant
Lato
Nat.z. C
Voorkant
Voorkant
Lokaal
Semi-Pr.
Voorkant
Voorkant
Voorkant
Lato
Voorkant
Nat.z. C

| Lato

Nat.
Lokaal
Lokaal
Qost
Qost
Voorkant
Qost
Lokaal
Lato
Nat.z. C
Qost
Lokaal
Oost
Lato

Blad 1
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NEXT BLIKSEM
Gaby Vandenabeele
Blue

Father 10€/21:
le Gew.Sens €13 pig.
Je 5.Pr.Sens 3154 p.
le Mettet 562 pig.
e Dizy 1€0S pig.
Vervins 3987 pig.

o m

Sourdun 352 pig.

Dizy €40 pig.
Je Laon 1€54 pig.
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m

NEW BLIKSEM
Gaby Vandenabeele
Blue

le Nat.ZA 2004 pig.

aastest of L1707¢

S5e Pr.Tours 29€4 |
10e F urges ) 391
l10e Pr.Tours I ¢
le Tours 120 pig

le Bourges pig
Son RUDY
Hlfbrthr.SUPER ROMEC

le Nat.Tulle 5731 p.

BELLE
Gaby Vandenabeele

Sister LICN KING
l2 Prov. Tours
Se Pr.Bourges 2054p
Sister SPY 2/3155 in
the SUN CITY 1

b & ace

KLAARTJE
De Troy Wim

CHATEAURCUX:
220&2 pig.
10&/21:
w.Sens S13 pig.
.Pr.Sens 2154;
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Gien 195 pig.
Chimay le9 pig.
3= Mettetr 446 pig.
12e Mettetr €10 pig.
7e Laon 212 pig.
15 Laon 301 pig.
Halfsisver oa

25e Nat,.Gueretlésse
28e Hat.Gueret 9815
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20e Prov,Chat,2664p

BE 10-6030069 M

SPEEDY GONZALEZ

S o
[=
m

Top 110 Naticnaal
Z.Nat.Bourges3403
31s Nat.Bourgesl0035
104 Nat.Bourg.20544
112= Nat.Argen.l19782
€¢0e Z.Mat.Chat.5871d
2e Noyon 1€43 d.

Father 25e HNat.

Gueret l€988d. &

Z2e Nat.Gueret 9815p

o w
m

BE 06-3008003 M

RUDY

Gaby Vandenabeele
Blue

18e Pr.Argenton 2401
28e Pr.Argent.S5134p.

! ] v
NEPTUNUS
Chequer WI
le Pr.Chateaur.43¢p
2e Pr.Ruffec 1600 p

BF 7-4361085 V

Daughter CHAMPION

Chris Hebberecht
||

Chequer
CHERMPION won:
22 Nat. and 1
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B 07-6390973 M
Fthr SPEEDY GONZAIEZ |
Engels J&J |

3e Z.Nat.Bour.3403p.
Son %= Nat.Acepigeon

B 08-6374710 V¥
MARTINE

Sister MARIANNE

22 Nat. Acspigeon

i

BE 13-6314%07 V
MARTA
Engels J&J

Daughter le Interpr.
Gueret 1112 p.

Mother

25¢ Z.Nat. cn-u.lovls
12e Nat.Chat,4203p.
33e Nat.Argent.5828p
34e Nat.Chat.l14855p,
22elntpr,Vierzond298
3¢ Prov, Nevers Slép

3e Nat.Bourgesl7l3sp

BE 08-6243257T M

'257/08"' Engels
Engels J&J

He won 26e Z.Nat.
Chat=auroux 10719 p.

B ©9-6130558 v |
;'355' lﬂﬂ.l&

| _|Engels Jos & Juax

3e& Nat.Bourges 17138
le IntPr.Gueret 1112
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